OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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ARS FRESNO LLC 618 228
VIRK LLC

SPACE AGE FUEL INC

MARCUS R BURNS/ GOEBELS SERVICE
HOLGATE GAS AND GROCERY LLC

SAPHIRE PETROLEUM INC

ELIJAH IMPORTS

PACWEST ENERGY LLC

PACWEST ENERGY LLC 1208 619 229
FLOWER POWER CO-OP

HANCES WORDEN TRUCK STOP LLC

RITEWAY MAINTENANCE & CONSTRUCTION CO
PACWEST ENERGY LLC

PETTIT OIL COMPANY

THOMAS FRANK HAFFER

14-0 INVESTMENTS LLC

MATKOWSKI ENTERPRISES LLC

ROSEMARY FRANCIS

UNIVERSITY SHELL LLC

UPS FUEL SERVICES

BRETTHAUER OIL CO

JOHNS OREGON HOLDINGS LLC

MUSKET CORPORATION 620
UPS FUEL SERVICES 1209
TP LIBERTY LLC

SEI FUEL SERVICES INC

OLNEY GENERAL STORE

TESORO REFINING AND MARKETING CO

SKS INC

GREEN FUELS OF OREGON

CONVENIENCE RETAILERS LLC

MURPHY GENERAL STORE

WW CARLOCK INC 52006
NW VENTURES LLC

UPPER ROGUE 76 LLC
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1/14/2008
1/16/2008
1/16/2008
1/24/2008
1/24/2008
2/1/2008
2/1/2008
2/7/2008
21712008
2/11/2008
2/13/2008
2/20/2008
2/20/2008
2/25/2008
2/25/2008
2/27/2008
2/28/2008
3/5/2008
3/14/2008
3/20/2008
3/27/2008
4/9/2008
4/15/2008
4/15/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008
5/8/2008
5/9/2008
5/15/2008
5/20/2008
5/20/2008
5/27/2008
5/23/2008
5/28/2008
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4783 6/2/2008
4786 6/3/2008
1210 6/19/2008
621 6/20/2008
4788 6/20/2008
47 6/23/2008
4789 6/24/2008

MOHAMMAD KHAN
NW COMMUNITY BIOFUELS LLC

GASBANK INC

CASCADE PETROLEUM TRANSPORTATION INC 1211
CASCADE PETROLEUM TRANSPORTATION INC
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE INC

WHOLE ENERGY FUELS CORP

Oregon
Department
of Transportation
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KULDIP KAUR
BILL TERPENING INC 970
BILL TERPENING INC 611
WHEEL ON OIL
GAS CONNECTION INC
GOEBELS SERVICE INC
PAC WEST ONE LLC
TED SCOTT
TEE JAY INC
TIME OIL CO
TIME OIL CO 360 30
MCKNIGHT ENTERPRISES
JIM L LEFFLER
NORDESSA LLC
JEFF A SIMPSON
COOL FUEL INC
VJP INVESTMENTS INC
NORTH POWDER FUEL LLC
JEFF BREWER
FALCON FUELS 1104 515 179
TOM R WARD INC
NORTHWEST LAND & CATTLE 1142
MADERA PETROLEUM INC
DORIS J WILSON
LAUGHLIN OIL CO 1082 203 51
LAUGHLIN OIL CO
LNS INC
UNITED PETROLEUM CO
UNITED PETROLEUM CO 493
GARY D MILLER
BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC 503
JOSEPH G AND DEBRA K DAUENHAUER
EMPIRE OIL CO
LES AND JULIA HANNAH
LARRY R ENGSTROM

Oregon
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1/3/2008
1/7/2008
1/7/2008
1/8/2008
1/17/2008
1/24/2008
1/24/2008
1/25/2008
2/1/2008
2/13/2008
2/13/2008
2/20/2008
2/20/2008
2/20/2008
2/20/2008
2/20/2008
2/20/2008
2/20/2008
2/28/2008
3/11/2008
3/12/2008
3/12/2008
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3/17/2008
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3/26/2008
3/26/2008
3/26/2008
3/26/2008
3/26/2008
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3/26/2008
3/26/2008
3/27/2008
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OLNEY GENERAL STORE 4182 4/25/2008
DBA R AND D PROPANE 3327 5/20/2008
ARS VENTURES LLC 4257 5/20/2008
KAYO OIL CO 4276 5/20/2008
WELT AND WELT INC 52005 5/27/2008
MJB AND CO 3946 5/29/2008
GARDNER AND GARDNER ENT 3913 5/29/2008
HARDIP SINGH SANDHU 4732 6/2/2008
PENDLETON GRAIN GROWERS INC 296 6/5/2008
DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC 54008 6/5/2008
PACIFIC NORTHERN ENVIRON CORP 4168 6/5/2008
MARIA DEL CARMEN CARBAJAL 4615 6/16/2008
197 6/16/2008
4148 6/19/2008

RAY S GROESBECK
TOMS SIERRA CO INC

Oregon
Department
of Transportation



